
Rosebank College Timetable

Effective 28 April 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 1 of 5

406 From Hurlstone Park

Hurlstone Park Keir Av at Hurlstone Av 07:25
Hurlstone Park Station Floss St 07:28
Ashfield Station Brown St, Stand D 07:42
Haberfield Dalhousie St at Ramsay St 07:53
Five Dock Arthur St near First Av 08:03
Five Dock Ramsay Rd at Fairlight St 08:08
Rosebank College 08:15

568s From Strathfield

Strathfield Station Everton Rd, Stand C 08:04 08:15
Concord Oval Parramatta Rd 08:10 08:21
Five Dock Parramatta Rd opp Byron St 08:14 08:25
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 08:15 08:26

598s From Earlwood

Earlwood Shops Homer St, Stand C 07:28
Campsie Station Beamish St, Stand B 07:40
Croydon Croydon Rd after Anthony St 07:53
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 08:00

674s From Concord West

Concord West Concord Rd before Victoria Ave 07:28 07:31
North Strathfield Station Queen St (opp) 07:30 07:33
Concord Wellbank St before Concord Rd 07:32 07:35
Concord Shops Wellbank St 07:34 07:37
Cabarita Junction Frederick St 07:38 07:41
Concord Ian Pde opp Greenlees Park 07:41 07:44
Five Dock Harris Rd at Kings Rd 07:47 07:50

575s From Homebush

Homebush Station Loftus Cres 07:38
North Strathfield Station Queen St (opp) 07:45
Concord Wellbank St before Concord Rd 07:47
Cabarita Junction Frederick St 07:56
Five Dock Harris Rd at Kings Rd 08:15

664s From Petersham

Petersham Parramatta Rd after Railway St 07:40
Lewisham Parramatta Rd at Park St 07:43
Summer Hill Parramatta Rd after Sloane St 07:46
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 07:56

679s From Kingsgrove Bus Depot

Kingsgrove Bus Depot Richland St – 07:20
Clemton Park Shops William St (opp) – 07:25
Earlwood Shops Homer St, Stand C 07:28 07:33
Canterbury Station Canterbury Rd, Stand E 07:35 07:40
Ashbury King St at Trevenar St 07:40 07:45
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 07:54 07:59

665s From Sydney Olympic Park Wharf

Sydney Olympic Park Wharf Hill Rd 07:11
Wenworth Point Hill Rd at Nuvolari Pl 07:16
Newington Pierre de Coubertin Park, Ave of Oceania 07:22
Olympic Park Station Park St 07:32
Homebush Underwood Rd opp DFO 07:37
North Strathfield Station Queen St 07:46
Concord Community Centre, Gipps St 07:51
Rosebank College Harris Rd 07:55



Rosebank College Timetable

Effective 28 April 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

679s

598s

406

664s

568s

575s

674s

406

568s

575s

598s

664s

674s

679s

Rosebank
College

END

START

START

START

START

START

START

START

665s

Hurlstone Park
Station

Canterbury
Station

Campsie
Station

Homebush Station

Strathfield Station

Ashfield
Station

North
Strathfield
Station

Concord
West

Station

Foord Ave
Burnett St

Hopetoun St
Duntroon St

Crinan St

O
ld

 C
an

te
rb

ury
 R

d

Canterbury R
d

P
ro

sp
ec

t R
d

Seaview St

V
ic

to
ri

a 
S

t

Liverpool Rd

Bl
an

d St

Elizabeth St

Brown St

Orpington St

Pem
broke St

Orm

on
d 

St

Parramatta Rd

D
alh

ou
sie

 S
t

B
oo

m
er

an
g 

St

Mortley Ave
Timbrell Dr

A
rthur S

tFirst Ave

P
ar

k 
R

d

Fairlight St

Ram
say St

G
re

at
 N

or
th

 R
d

Garfield StH
ar

ris
 R

d

Regatta Rd

Wentworth Rd

Cooper St

Queens Rd

Gipps St
S

alt S
t

Zoeller St

Ian P
de

Frederick S
t

Brays Rd

Wellbank St

M
ajors B

ay R
d

Parramatta Rd
Knight St

Loftus Cres

M
ilton

 St

Georges River Rd

Lees A
veS

econd Ave

Ninth Ave

B
eam

ish S
t

B
exley S

t

William St
Cameron Ave

Clarke St

Homer S
t

Q
ueen S

t

Victoria Ave

K
in

g 
S

t
Je

ffr
ey

 S
t

Fore S t

W
oo

lc
ot

t S
t

Caroline St

Thompson St

K
ingsgrove R

d

Omnibus Rd

Eighth Ave

Fifth Ave

C
ro

yd
on

 R
d

Fre
derick St

Parramatta Rd

Bu
rw

oo
d 
Rd

Underw
ood R

d

C
oncord R

d

Australia Ave

Patterson St

Pomeroy St

Cabarita

ConcordNorth Strathfield

Sydney
Olympic Park

Croydon
Park

Croydon

Canada
Bay

Five
Dock

Rodd
Point

Haberfield

Leichhardt

Petersham

Lewisham

Summer
Hill

Ashbury

Canterbury Hurlstone
Park Dulwich

Hill

Ashfield

Campsie

Homebush
West

Homebush

Strathfield

Burwood

Kingsgrove

Clemton
Park

Earlwood

Concord
WestContinues from

Wentworth Pt inset

665s

665s

START

Olympic Park
Station

Holker St

Ave of Africa
Ave of the
Americas
Ave of
Europe

Ave of Oceania
Newington B

vd

John Ian
Wing Pde

Hill R

d

Old Hill Link

Edwin
Flack Ave

Dawn Fraser
Ave

Murray Rose Ave
Park St

Australia Ave

Newington

Wentworth
Point

Continues on main map

Hill R
d

Wentworth Pt inset

Morning bus route map Page 2 of 5



Rosebank College Timetable

Effective 28 April 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

568s To Strathfield

Day Restrictions T T MUWF
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 14:48 14:50 15:25
Strathfield Station Everton Rd, Stand C 14:59 15:01 15:36

569s To Strathfield

Day Restrictions T MUWF
Rosebank College Harris Rd (opp) 14:50 15:36
Burwood Station Railway Pde, Stand D 14:56 15:42
Strathfield Albyn Rd at Homebush Rd 15:04 15:50
Strathfield Pemberton St at Arthur St 15:14 16:00

572s To Croydon Park

Day Restrictions T
Rosebank College Harris Rd (opp) 14:50 15:30
Burwood Station Burwood Rd, Stand H 15:02 15:42
Enfield The Broadway, The Boulevarde 15:11 15:51
Croydon Park Georges River Rd at Portland St 15:18 15:58

573s To Concord West

Day Restrictions T MUWF
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 14:50 15:40
Cabarita Junction Frederick St 14:58 15:48
Concord West Concord Rd after Yaralla St 15:11 16:01

570s To Chiswick

Day Restrictions T MUWF
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 14:59 15:25
Five Dock Shops Great North Rd 15:02 15:28
Five Dock Great North Rd before Lyons Rd 15:08 15:34
Chiswick Shops Blackwall Point Rd 15:17 15:43

571s To Five Dock

Day Restrictions T MUWF
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 14:50 15:20
Five Dock Great North Rd before Rodd Rd 14:58 15:28

574s To Homebush

Day Restrictions T MUWF
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 14:55 15:25
Concord Shops Wellbank St 15:03 15:33
North Strathfield Station Queen St 15:06 15:36
Homebush Station Loftus Cres 15:19 15:49

576s To Canterbury

Day Restrictions T MUWF
Rosebank College Harris Rd (opp) 14:54 15:24
Burwood Girls High School Cheltenham Rd 15:01 15:30
Canterbury Station Broughton St, Stand A 15:28 15:53

Explanation of definitions and symbols
M Monday

U Tuesday

W Wednesday

T Thursday

F Friday

Continued on next page Page 3 of 5



Rosebank College Timetable

Effective 28 April 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Explanation of definitions and symbols
M Monday

U Tuesday

W Wednesday

T Thursday

F Friday

674s To Concord West

Day Restrictions T MUWF
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 14:55 15:25
Cabarita Junction Frederick St 15:05 15:35
Concord Fire Station Wellbank St 15:18 15:48
North Strathfield Station Queen St 15:23 15:53
Concord West Station Queen St 15:30 16:00

665s To Sydney Olympic Park Wharf

Day Restrictions T MUWF
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 14:52 15:27
Concord Community Centre Gipps St (opp) 14:56 15:31
North Strathfield Station Queen St 15:02 15:37
Homebush Pomeroy St at Ismay Ave 15:07 15:42
DFO Homebush Underwood Rd 15:12 15:47
Olympic Park Station Park St (opp) 15:18 15:53
Newington Community Centre Avenue of Europe 15:28 16:03
Wentworth Point Hill Rd opp Nuvolari Pl 15:35 16:10
Sydney Olympic Park Wharf Hill Rd 15:40 16:15

677s To Concord

Day Restrictions T MUWF
Five Dock Harris Rd before Queens Rd 14:56 15:26
Cabarita Junction Frederick St 15:17 15:47
Concord Shops Wellbank St 15:24 15:54

679s To Clemton Park

Day Restrictions T T MUWFMUWF
Rosebank College Harris Rd (opp) 14:50 14:55 15:32 15:35
Frederick St after Parramatta Rd 15:00 15:05 15:42 15:45
Ashbury Milton St at Trevenar St 15:10 15:15 15:52 15:55
Canterbury Stn Canterbury Rd, Stand F 15:17 15:22 15:59 16:02
Earlwood Shops Homer St, Stand E 15:27 15:32 16:09 16:12
Clemton Park Shops William St 15:33 15:38 16:15 16:18

Afternoon services (continued...)

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 4 of 5



Rosebank College Timetable

Effective 28 April 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

569s

572s

568s

574s

674s

573s

677s

571s

570s

576s

569s

570s

568s

572s

573s

674s

679s

574s

576s

677s

START

END Rosebank
College

END

END

END

END

END

END

END

END

END

665s

Canterbury Station

Homebush
Station

Strathfield
Station

Burwood
Station

Olympic
Park
Station

North
Strathfield
Station

Concord
West
Station

H
ar

ris
 R

d

Parramatta Rd

S
ha

fte
sb

ur
y 

R
d

Railway Pde

C
on

de
r S

t

Woodside Ave

Albyn Rd

C
ha

lm
er

s 
R

d

Barker Rd

M
ar

io
n 

S
t

Newton Rd

P
em

be
rt

on
 S

t

Garfield St

G
reat N

orth R
d

Blackwa ll P
oint R

d

Queens Rd

Gipps St

Patterson St

C
oncord R

d

Le
ic

es
te

r A
ve

Everton Rd

Morwick St

Th
e 

B
ou

le
va

rd
e

C
or

on
at

io
n 

P
de

Georges River Rd

Br
ou

gh
to

n 
St

Ian P
de

Frederick S
t

Brays Rd

M
ajors B

ay R
d

N
or

man St

Null awarra Ave

Hosp
ita

l R
d

Burwood RdS
alt S

t

Zoeller St
Wellbank St

Q
ueen S

t

Frederick St

M
ilton

 St

K
in

g 
S

t

Je
ffr

ey
 S

t

C r ane
 S

t
Loftus Cres

C
he

lte
nh

am
 R

d

Queen StVictoria St

Fitzroy St

Ta
hl

ee
 S

t Murray St

D
ev

on
sh

ire
 S

t

Liverpool Rd

G
re

en
hi

lls
 S

t

Jo
hn St

Parramatta Rd

Underw
ood R

d

St
at

io
n 

St

Pomeroy St

C
oncord R

d

Australia Ave

Murray Rose Ave

Park St

Dawn Fraser Ave

Lyons Rd W

Concord
West

Mortlake

Cabarita

Concord
North Strathfield

Enfield
Burwood
Heights

Croydon

Canada
Bay

Five
Dock

Wareemba

Abbotsford

Chiswick

Haberfield

Ashbury

Canterbury

Hurlstone
Park

Ashfield

Campsie

Homebush
West

Sydney
Olympic Park

Homebush

Strathfield

Burwood

Continues on Earlwood inset

Clemton
Park

Earlwood

Continues from
main map

679s
END

679s
Canterbury R

d

Fore St
Caroline St

Woolcott St

Thompson St

Cameron Ave
Clarke St

Homer St

William St

Earlwood inset

Continues on
Wentworth Pt
inset

665s

665s
END

H
ill 

R
d

Holker St

Ave of Africa

Ave of Asia

Ave of EuropeAve of Oceania

N
ew

in
gt

on
 B

vd

John Ian W
ing Pde

H
ill 

R
d

Old H ill Link

Sydney
Olympic
Park

Newington

Wentworth
Point

Continues
from main

map

E
dw

in Fla
ck Ave

Daw
n F

ras
er 

 A
ve

Wentworth Pt inset

Afternoon bus route map Page 5 of 5




